
$1,290,000 - 495 Kaiwahine St, Kihei
MLS® #405301 

$1,290,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,724 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Hale Piilani, Kihei, HI

Nestled in the desirable Hale Piilani
Neighborhood, this stunning 4-bedroom,
3-bath single-family home offers the perfect
blend of space, privacy, and flexibility. The
large 1bd/1ba mother-in-law quarters make it
ideal for multi-generational living, long term
guests, or even rental potential. Additionally, a
dedicated office can easily double as a guest
room, providing even more versatility. Inside,
the open-concept layout seamlessly connects
the spacious living room, dining area, and
well-appointed kitchen, making it perfect for
both everyday living and entertaining. The
ensuite primary bedroom is joined by an
additional space perfect for workouts or quiet
reflection. Step outside into an exquisite
outdoor space, beautifully landscaped with
state-of-the-art lighting and a charming rock
wall for added privacy. Multiple private seating
areas including an Asian style pergola, provide
a serene setting for relaxing mornings, lively
gatherings, or quiet evenings. Additional
features include an owned 24 panel PV
system, Tesla Powerwall, split AC's, dedicated
storage and a convenient outdoor shower.
Conveniently located near shopping, dining,
schools, parks, and a major highway, this
home offers easy access to everything you
need while still maintaining a peaceful,
residential feel. With its versatile layout,
multiple private spaces, and beautifully
designed outdoor retreat, this home is truly a
rare find. Donâ€™t miss outâ€”schedule your
private tour today!



Built in 1989

Essential Information

MLS® # 405301

Price $1,290,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,724

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.16

Year Built 1989

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Sold Price $1,290,000

Community Information

Address 495 Kaiwahine St

Area Kihei

Subdivision Hale Piilani

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Amenities

Utilities Phone Connected, Cable Connected

Parking No Garage

View Garden

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler

Lot Description Level



Windows Blinds

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed March 17th, 2025

Days on Market 193

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Office Island Sotheby's Int'l Rlty(M)

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


